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Making Sense of Literacy

SPEATS  ALIGNMENT TO STANDARDS
SPOT: Rate Man!

Developing Reading Fluency
(rate)

Reading
Standards:
Foundational

Skills

3rd RF.3.4a
RF.3.4b
RF.3.4c

4th RF.4.4a
RF.4.4b
RF.4.4c

5th RF.5.4a
RF.5.4b
RF.5.4c

4th

7th

8th
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Making Sense of Literacy

SPEATS  ALIGNMENT TO STANDARDS

SPOT: Rate Man!
Developing Reading Fluency

(rate)
Reading
Standards:
Foundational
Skills
9th -10th
11th-12th
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